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Heathland (330/2455) - School Summary Report - school information & context

Headteacher: Mr Pete Higgins
School Type: Academy converter
MAT / Trust / Federation: UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON
MULTI ACADEMY TRUST
no. / URN: 3302455 / 140890
Local Authority: Birmingham

Latest Inspection Type: Not applicable
Date:
Category: N/A

Current Grade: Requires improvement

School Information

Development, behaviour & welfare

Early years (if applicable)

Leadership & management

Outcomes for children

Overall effectiveness

Teaching, learning & assessment 3

3

3

3

3

2

Ofsted Inspection Judgements By Area

2017 2018 2019

Boys

Disadvantaged

BME

EAL

SEN

School Support

EHC

IDACI (1)

Cohort Characteristics (Y0)

17/18 18/19

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

2.0%

3.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Trends

2016 2017 2018 2019

Number on roll (Y0)



Heathland (330/2455) - School Summary Report - EYFS, Phonics & KS1, all pupils

2018 2020

%
 E
XS
+

Reading

Writing

Maths

75.0%

59.6%

59.6%

87.5%

85.2%

83.9%

KS1 attainment - all pupils

%
 G
D
S

Reading

Writing

Maths

11.5%

1.9%

0.0%

25.0%

25.9%

28.6%

2018 2020

% GLD 0.0% 0.0%

EYFS GLD - All Pupils

2018 2020

%
 e
xp
ec
te
d+

Reading

Writing

Numbers

Shape, space & measure

74.1%

72.2%

77.8%

83.3%

80.0%

75.0%

81.7%

83.3%

EYFS literacy & numeracy - all pupils

%
 e
xp
ec
te
d+

Reading

Writing

Numbers

Shape, space & measure

14.8%

20.4%

7.4%

9.3%

26.7%

23.3%

13.3%

8.3%

Null

13%

26%

24%

Trends

13%

24%

29%

Null

0%0%

Trends

Null

6%

3%

4%

0%

Trends

12%

1%

3%

4%

12%

1%

3%

4%

2018 2020

76%

70%

76%

National

22%

16%

26%

2018 2020

72%

National

2018 2020

82%

80%

74%

77%

National

15%

16%

11%

19%

Phonics - all pupils Trends National



Heathland (330/2455) - School Summary Report - EYFS, Phonics & KS1, disadvantaged
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Heathland (330/2455) - School Summary Report - Key Stage 2, all pupils
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